THE DATASHEET OF
2051-30-SM-RPLF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2051 Series Gas Discharge Tube Surge Protector
Features
■ Compact size
■ Low capacitance
■ Performance stability over life

1.5
(0.059)
How to Order
2051  -  xx  -  SM  -  RP  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 09 = 90 V 35 = 350 V
 15 = 150 V 40 = 400 V
 20 = 200 V 42 = 420 V
 23 = 230 V 47 = 470 V
 30 = 300 V 60 = 600 V
Surface Mount
Packaging
    RP = Reelpack (2,500 pieces per reel)
RoHS Compliancy
    LF = RoHS Compliant Product
REV. E 09/19
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877
Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500